
-Lancaster Farmii Saturday, May 5,1984

DIMENSION LUMBER
Reg. SALE

2x4 Economy Stud 1.05 .95
2x2-8 Spruce 1.15 .95
2 x 3 - 8 Spruce 1.30 1.17
2 x 4 - 8 Spruce 1.79 1.65
2x6-8 Spruce 3.16 2.88

All Other Lumber In Stock Is
10% Off Its Regular Price

THURSDAY NIGHT
MAY 10, 1984

6 P.M. - 9 P.M.
Don’t Miss Out!!
10% Off All Plywood,

Particle Board and
Waferboard In Stock

Super Savings
7/16 Waferboard
g. 6.89 Sale 5.88

ALL TREATED DECKWOOD
IN STOCK 10% OFF**v

8’ 10’ 12’ 14’ 16’
2x4* 2.50 3.24 3.96 4.75
2x6*
2xB
2xlo
2x12
4x4
5/4x6*

3.77
4.61
6.29

4.31
3.32 4.22 5.21

*#l Premium Grade
**Sale Prices Are Shown

4.76
5.82

6.56

5.78
7.63

11.16
13.42
7.73

6.74
7.81

Reg. 23.97 sq.
Glasstex 25 Yr. 3 Colors

Reg. 39.99 sq.

ROOF SHINGLES
Glassguard 20 Yr. 7 Colors

Sale 23.49 sq.

Sale 35.975q.

SAVE 13% ON ALL
PANELING AND CEILING

TILE IN STOCK

Paneling Prices Will Be As Low As
3.91 Sheet

Ceiling Tile As Low As
21* sq. ft.

Many Styles & Colors
To Choose From

VINYL SIDING
SAVE 8% ON ALL DOUBLE

5 VINYL SIDING IN STOCK
Reg. Sale

White 49.99 45.99
54.99 50.59
54.99 50.59
54.99 50.59
54.99 50.59
54.99 50.59

Blue
Yellow
Green
Gray
Almond

Rei

8% OFF ALL STOCK
WATER HEATERS

Reg. Sale
40 Gal Electric 119.95 110.35
52 Gal. Electric 149.95 1 37.95

Other Sizes Plus Gas Models
In Stock

7% OFF ALL STOCK ONE PIECE
FIBERGLASS TUB & SHOWER
UNITS, TUB SURROUNDS, AND

TOILET
4 Colors Available

12% OFF ALL METAL
STORAGE BUILDINGS

IN STOCK
Reg. Sale

5x4 Brentwood 89.95 79.88
10x9 Greenbrier 189.95 160.00
10x9 Stanton 219.95 180.00
10x9 Estator 289.95 240.00
10x14 Greenbriar 269.95 237.98
10x14 Stanton 299.95 283.06

MISC. SPECIALS
Reg. Sal*

5 Gal. Driveway Saalar 6.99 0.29
4" X 10’ S*war Pip* 4.99 4.24

12% Off All Lawn A Garden Fencing
Hoes, Rakes A Shovels 4.44
9” Power Miter Saws 159.95 139.95

15% Off Rag. Price On All Calling Fans
In Stock

Mirrored Shower Doors 119.95 75.00
20% OH Reg. Price On All Wood

Screen Doors
1 7% Off All Birch Flush Doors and

Birch Bltolds In Stock
11 % Off All Stock Aluminum

Extension Ladders: 14’; 16’; 20’; 24’

Corner of Rt. 272 & Garden Spot Rd.
Ephrata, PA

(717)733-6521
or

(717)394-9325 Akron A

J'i ToLane

5.50
7.70

"9.03
14.89
17.89

*7.01

8% OFF ALL INSULATION IN STOCK
Reg. Sale
13.85 12.74
21.30 10.60
12.29 11.31
18.79 17.20
12.69 11.67
19.49 17.03
19.59 18.02
29.39 27.04

3.99 3.67

3 1/2 Xl5 Kraft
3V2 x 23 Kraft
6x15 Unfaced
6 x 23 Unfaced
6x15 Kraft
6 x 23 Kraft
10 x 15 Kraft
10 x 23 Kraft
Cellulose
y 2 Tuff-R Foil

2 Sides
1” Tuff-R Foil

2 Sides

6.89 6.20

10.2911.19

SAVE 12% ON ALL STORM
DOORS & STORM WINDOWS

IN STOCK

5’ HINGED WOOD PATIO DOORS
Reg. 469.00 Now 399.00

5’9” WOOD SLIDING PATIO DOOR
Reg. 399.99 Sale 319.00

7% SAVINGS ON ALL
WINDOWS IN STOCK

This Includes Our Single Pane
Primed Units, Plus Our Insulated

Glass, Aluminum Clad Wood
Windows.

Many Sizes In Stock
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CLOSE OUT SPECIALS
20% Off All Misordered

and Old Style Windows
In Stock.

TERMS OF SALE
Cash Check (With 1.D.) Visa
MasterCard Wickes Charge Card

CONDITIONS OF SALE
A) No Rain Checks B) NoRefunds

C) No Deposits D) No Delivery
E) No Storage of Merchandise

.02


